28-MARSHALL TOWNSHIP-HILLSBORO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies
General Fund

Health Dept

Health Dept
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Childrens Services

Hillsboro City School District

General Fund

Permanent Improvemeent
Current Expense

Current Expense

Bond

Classroom Facilities

Great Oaks JVS
Current Expense

Marshall Township
General Fund
Health Department
Road and Bridge
Cemetery

Fire & EMS

Paint Valley Mental Health District

Current Expense

2.90
0.50
0.50
1.00
3.35
0.90

2.90
1.00
5.00
17.60
2.20
0.50

2.70

1.70
0.20
0.50
0.25
3.90

1.00

48.60

5.97%
1.03%
1.03%
2.06%
6.89%
1.85%

5.97%
2.06%
10.29%
36.21%
4.53%
1.03%

5.56%

3.50%
0.41%
1.03%
0.51%
8.02%

2.06%

100.00%



