28-MARSHALL TOWNSHIP-HILLSBORO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies		
General Fund	2.90	5.97%
Health Dept	0.50	1.03%
Health Dept	0.50	1.03%
Developmental Disabilities	1.00	2.06%
Developmental Disabilities	3.35	6.89%
Childrens Services	0.90	1.85%
Hillsboro City School District		
General Fund	2.90	5.97%
Permanent Improvemeent	1.00	2.06%
Current Expense	5.00	10.29%
Current Expense	17.60	36.21%
Bond	2.20	4.53%
Classroom Facilities	0.50	1.03%
Great Oaks JVS		
Current Expense	2.70	5.56%
Marshall Township		
General Fund	1.70	3.50%
Health Department	0.20	0.41%
Road and Bridge	0.50	1.03%
Cemetery	0.25	0.51%
Fire & EMS	3.90	8.02%
Paint Valley Mental Health District		
Current Expense	1.00	2.06%
	48.60	100.00%